
 

 

 
MEMO 
 

DATE: 28 November 2018 

TO: Market Users 

FROM: Karen Butler 
Facilities & Compliance Manager 

SUBJECT: Trading Hours  
2018 – 2019 Christmas and New Year  

 
  URGENT   PLEASE REPLY X FOR YOUR INFORMATION    PLEASE REVIEW 

 
 
 

Please find below a list of trading hours for 2018 – 2019 Christmas / New Year: 
 
 Date: Trading 
 

Monday 17 December 2018 4.15am Normal Trading Hours 
Tuesday  18 December 2018 5.00am Normal Trading Hours  
Wednesday  19 December 2018 4.15am Normal Trading Hours  
Thursday  20 December 2018 5.00am Normal Trading Hours  
Friday  21 December 2018  4.15am Normal Trading Hours  
Saturday  22 December 2018  4.15am Cash and Carry 
Sunday  23 December 2018 4.15am Cash and Carry 
Monday  24 December 2018 4:15am Cash and Carry 
Tuesday  25 December 2018 Market Closed 
Wednesday   26 December 2018 Market Closed 
Thursday    27 December 2018  5.00am Cash and Carry 
Friday    28 December 2018 4.15am Normal Trading Hours  
Saturday    29 December 2018  5.00am Normal Trading Hours 
Sunday    30 December 2018  Closed  
Monday  31 December 2018  4.15am Normal Trading Hours 
 
Tuesday  1 January 2019 Market Closed 
Wednesday  2 January 2019 4.15am Normal Trading Hours 
Thursday  3 January 2019 5.00am Normal Trading Hours 

 
 
The South Australian Produce Market wishes you and your family a happy and safe Christmas and New Year. 

 
Please contact Karen Butler, Facilities & Compliance Manager if you need any further information. 

 
 

 
 


